14

16-17
18-19
20-21
22

2425
26
27
28-29
30-31
32

34-35

38-39
40-41
42-43
44-45
46

48-49
50-51
5254

56-57
5861

62

@ F C O N TTENTS

LEGWEAR & BODYLINERS
total STRETCH® Soft Supplex®/Lycra® Tights
total STRETCH® Soft Supplex®/Lycra® Body Tights
total STRETCH® Knit Waist Supplex®/Spandex Tights
total STRETCH® Underwire Bra

ESSENTIALS
Shiny Nylon/Spandex Brief
BWProWEAR™ Briefs
BWProWEAR™ Bottoms
MicroTECH™ Team Components

PREMIERE

Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Lace

Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Strappy Back
Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Back to Mesh
Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Ballet Drapes
Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Classwear Basics
Premiere Textured Crinkle Cover-Ups

ADULTS/GIRLS
Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Tween Leotards
Big Thermal Cover-Ups
Wide Stripe Covers
All Dance Cover-Ups
Dots & Stripes Covers
Dots & Stripes Pink Covers

MENS/BOYS

Classwear for Men/Boys

COMPETITION & RECITAL
Bustles
Competition for Guys
Competition Nylon/Spandex
Nylon/Spandex Competition Components

Wild Card

LITURGICAL
Lace Components
Tribal Praise

Worship Components

ACCESSORIES
Dance Robes
Fabric by the Yard

Sequin Flowers

BW/AL Logo ltems

. Covers
AW Tiler Peck, Principal, New York City Ballet wearing
(front cover) P1014 & P1015 p. 17
ANGELO LUZIO®

Tiler Peck, Principal, New York City Ballet wearing
(back cover) P1009 p. 17

-3-





