

CONTENTS TABLE

LEGWEAR & BODYLINERS

6 7 7-8 8	totalSTRETCH® Soft Supplex®/Lycra® Tights totalSTRETCH® Soft Supplex®/Lycra® Body Tights totalSTRETCH® Knit Waist Supplex®/Spandex Tights totalSTRETCH® Underwire Bra
	ESSENTIALS
10 10 11 12	Shiny Nylon/Spandex Brief BWProWEAR™ Briefs BWProWEAR™ Bottoms MicroTECH™ Team Components
	PREMIERE
14 15 16-17 18-19 20-21 22	Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Lace Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Strappy Back Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Back to Mesh Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Ballet Drapes Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Classwear Basics Premiere Textured Crinkle Cover-Ups
24-25	ADULTS/GIRLS Tiler Peck Designs Premiere Tween Leotards
26 27	Big Thermal Cover-Ups Wide Stripe Covers
28-29 30-31	All Dance Cover-Ups Dots & Stripes Covers
32	Dots & Stripes Pink Covers
	MENS/BOYS
34-35	Classwear for Men/Boys
38-39	COMPETITION & RECITAL Bustles
40-41 42-43	Competition for Guys Competition Nylon/Spandex
44-45 46	Nylon/Spandex Competition Components Wild Card
	LITURGICAL
48-49 50-51	Lace Components Tribal Praise
52-54	Worship Components
	ACCESSORIES
56-57 58-61	Dance Robes Fabric by the Yard
62	Sequin Flowers
62	BW/AL Logo Items

